Menu
	 maison
	 Ajouter le document
	 Signe
	 Créer un compte
PICflash Manual v3 - Site Vincent Boitier
18 pin 16F and 18F PIC. Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC16F84A, 88, 628,. 716.... PIC18F1220,1320 ... Connection schematics for. 28 pin 16F ...
 Télécharger le PDF
 402KB taille
 3 téléchargements
 276 vues

GP3
VCC
100nF
GND NC GP0
VCC
MCU-VCC
GP1
8 PIN
GP1
GP0
GP0
MCLR
USER INTERFACE
MCLR
GND
Connection schematics for 8 pin 10F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples of 10F family are : PIC10F200, 2002, 2004, 206...
PICflash CONNECTOR
PIC12FXXX
VCC GP5 GP4 GP3
GND
100nF
GP0 GP1 GP2
VCC VCC
MCU-VCC
GP1
8 PIN
GP1
GP0
GP0
MCLR
USER INTERFACE
MCLR
GND
Connection schematics for 8 pin 12F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples of 12F family are : PIC12F508, 509, 629, 635, 675, 683...
PICflash CONNECTOR
PICXXXX
VCC RA5 RA4 RA3 RC5 RC4 RC3
GND RA0 RA1 RA2 RC0 RC1 RC2
100nF
VCC VCC
MCU-VCC
RA1
RA1
RA0
RA0
MCLR
14 PIN
MCLR
GND
USER INTERFACE
Connection schematics for 14 pin 16F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC16F676, 684, 688...
PICflash CONNECTOR
page
6
SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE SOLUTIONS FOR THE EMBEDDED WORLD
PICflash
USB In System Programmer for Microchip PIC microcontrollers
programmer by MikroElektronika
Quickstart Guide
VCC
RA1 100nF
RA0 OSC1 OSC2 VCC RB7 RB6 RB5 RB4
PICXXXX
RA2 RA3 RA4 MCLR GND RB0 RB1 RB2 RB3
VCC
USER INTERFACE
Connection schematics for 18 pin 16F and 18F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC16F84A, 88, 628, 716.... PIC18F1220,1320 ...
USER INTERFACE
Connection schematics for 28 pin 16F and 18F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC16F876, 73... PIC18F252, 248, 2330...
MCU-VCC
RB6
RB6
RB7

PICXXXX
MCLR RA0 RA1 RA2 RA3 RA4 RA5 RE0 RE1 RE2
RC0 RC1 RC2 RC3 RD0 RD1
RB6 RB5 RB4 RB3 RB2 RB1 RB0 VCC GND RD7 RD6 RD5 RD4 RC7 RC6 RC5 RC4 RD3 RD2
VCC
MCU-VCC
RB6
RB6
RB7
RB7
MCLR
MCLR
GND 100nF
PICflash CONNECTOR
USER INTERFACE
Connection schematics for 40 pin 16F and 18F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC16F877A, 77... PIC18F452, 448, 4520, 4220...
40 PIN
page
SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE SOLUTIONS FOR THE EMBEDDED WORLD
7

RE2 RE3 RE4 RE5 RE6 RE7 RD0 Vdd Vss RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7
RB6
PIC18FXXXX
RB0 RB1 RB2 RB3 RB4 RB5 RB6/PGC Vss OSC2 OSC1 Vdd RB7/PGD RC5 RC4 RC3 RC2
RB6
RB7
RB7
MCLR
USER INTERFACE
MCLR
GND
PICflash CONNECTOR
100nF
RF1 RF0 AVdd AVss RA3 RA2 RA1 RA0 Vss Vdd RA5 RA4 RC1 RC0 RC6 RC7
RE1 RE0 RG0 RG1 RG2 RG3 MCLR RG4 Vss Vdd RF7 RF6 RF5 RF4 RF3 RF2
Connection schematics for 64 pin 18F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC18F6310,6410, 6520, 6620, 6720...
64 PIN
VCC
RH1 RH0 RE2 RE3 RE4 RE5 RE6 RE7 RD0 Vdd Vss RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RJ0 RJ1
VCC
PIC18FXXXX
RJ2 RJ3 RB0 RB1 RB2 RB3 RB4 RB5 RB6/PGC Vss OSC2 OSC1/CLKI Vdd RB7/PGD RC5 RC4 RC3 RC2 RJ7 RJ6
RB6
RB7
RB7
MCLR
MCLR
GND
100nF
USER INTERFACE
Connection schematics for 80 pin 18F PIC Microcontrollers. Some of the examples are : PIC18F8310, 8410, 8520, 8620, 8720...
PICflash CONNECTOR
RH5 RH4 RF1 RF0 AVdd AVss RA3 RA2 RA1 RA0 Vss Vdd RA5 RA4 RC1 RC0 RC6 RC7 RJ4 RJ5
RH2 RH3 RE1 RE0 RG0 RG1 RG2 RG3 MCLR RG4 Vss Vdd RF7 RF6 RF5 RF4 RF3 RF2 RH7 RH6
MCU-VCC